Parent and Carers Views 2016

Sincere thanks to those of you who spared a few moments of your valuable time to reflect upon provision
and complete the parent questionnaire. 41 were completed. The results generated have provided us with
an insight to parent/carers' thoughts and will be taken into consideration for future improvements.

Not
Strongl . Strongl
gy Agree | Disagree TrONIY | Answe
Agree Disagree
red
My child is encouraged to take exercise/keep 22 19
. 54% 46%
fit
. . . 20 21
My child is encouraged to eat healthily 29% 51%
My child knows whom to approach if they 18 23
have any worries Aave o6%
. 19 21 1
The school is led and managed well 16% 51% 206
: 17 23 1
Accommodation and resources are good 21% 56% 2%
My child is encouraged to work hard and do 20 19 1 1
his/her best 9% 6% 2% 2
My child is encouraged to become 19 20 1 1
independent 6% 9% % 2%
My child is gaining new skills that will help in 18 21 1 1
The fu1’ur‘e 44% 51% 2% 2%
T know what my child has to do to be 16 23 1 1
successful 39% o0% % 2%
. 23 16 2
My child feels very safe and secure at school 56% 39% 5%
I feel my child is safe and well supported at 22 17 2
SChOOl 54% 41% 5%
My child enjoys school very much 19 20 2
46% 49% 5%
. . 17 21 1 2
The TeGChlng 1S QOOd 41% 51% 206 5%
My child has opportunities to make a positive 1 28 2
contribution to local community. 21 68% %
o . 23 15 3
The school is friendly and welcoming 56% 36.5% 7%
. . . 17 21 2 1
The school deals effectively with behaviour 21% 51% 5% 2%
School helps children from different 14 24 3
backgrounds to get on well. 3a% °8.5% %
I am well informed about the subject topics 20 17 3 b
id is bei 49% 41% % 2%
my child is being taught
- , 20 17 3 1
School helps me to support my child's learning 29% e 7% 2%




I feel comfortable approaching the school
with questions

20
49%

17
41%

2%

7%

My child is making good progress

19
46%

18
44%

2%

%

The school provides appropriate homework

16
39%

21
51%

7%

2%

Impressed with facilities school is able to
offer

17
41%

20
49%

10%

I am satisfied with my choice of school

25
61%

11
27%

10%

2.%

I would recommend the school to a friend

23
56%

12
29%

12%

2%

School responds well to any questions I raise

15
36.5%

20
49%

%

5%

2%

I receive valuable information about my
child's progress

17
41%

16
39%

12%

5%

2%

The school works closely with parents/carers

18
44%

15
36.5%

10%

5%

5%

The school deals effectively with bullying

10
24%

22
54%

5%

10%

%

I know who the school governors are

7%

19
46%

12
29%

15%

2%

No Year Year 3
group given -1 7

Number of
responses - 41

Year 4
18

Year 5
10

Year 6

Firstly we are pleased to report that the majority of parents who responded were pleased with the
school. It is reassuring to know that the hard work and dedication of the staff to ensure your children
can reach their full potential is appreciated. Of course this is most effective when parents work with us

in partnership to best meet the needs of each individual.

Your suggestions for improvements have provided us with food for thought and we always welcome any
comments regarding the provision which enable us to improve the 5 outcomes for children -

Be Healthy, Stay Safe, Enjoy and Achieve, Make a Positive Contribution & Achieve Economic Well-being.
The results of the survey have been passed on to Governors and over the following months we will be

looking at issues raised.

In the meantime you can find out more about our governors by visiting the designated page on our school

website www.chadsmoor-junior.staffs.sch.uk

Yours sincerely

'K E:l.»\_'l_"'g_')

Mrs K Burns Executive Headteacher.
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